DIMENSIONS
L - TECH
Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
Selectable 2 Wattages & 5 CCTs  LED Undercabinet Lights
L-TECH CORPORATION

Model No. Description
LIGHT SOURCE TEST TABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
QUICK FEATURES
2 Wattages / 5 CCTs selectable
Integral electronic driver built-in
Easy installation with the mounting screws included in the product
Max. Wattage - Linkable up to Max. 400W
cUL Listed for Damp location
Title 24 Compliant
Energy star Qualified
ULD45 11" LED Undercabinet / 3.5W, 6W  /  2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
 •  Mounting screws
    (Pre-installed on
    each fixture)
1) Basic Accessories included
 •  Wire connector
 •  End to end
    connector
•  Plastic anchors
•  3/8" Diecast
    connector
 •  Linkable connector with wire
    (Available in 4 different length of wires)
2) Optional Accessories
 •  Power Cord (# PLPWC-120)
 •  Junction Box (#ULDJB-K)
 1) PLCN-600 :    with 2ft (600mm) lead wire
 2) PLCN-75    :    with 3" (75mm) lead wire
 3) PLCN-50    :    with 2" (50mm) lead wire
 4) PLCN-25    :    with 1" (25mm) lead wire
4"
1"
ULD165 48" LED Undercabinet / 9.5W, 19W  /  2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
ULD125 36" LED Undercabinet / 8W, 14W  /  2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K